BEVPOR BR Filter Cartridges A Technical Guide
As a customer of Parker domnick hunter, you have access
to leading technologies to control specific contamination
hazards, protecting the quality of your beer at the lowest cost.
With a team of technical and scientific experts located in over
50 countries, combined with 50 years experience supporting
leading brands, Parker domnick hunter are the perfect partner

WBC-BEVCHECK PLUS
Accessory and spares:
Calibration order code
Regulator kit
Software CD
Paper rolls
Code
609500091
XAK00BC
XWINFILTER_V3
XPAPR00WBC300
© 2017 Parker Hannifin Corporation. All rights reserved.
TP_FB_02_01/17_REV1
E
d
. 2
01
0-
09
-2
9
Europe, Middle East, Africa
AE – United Arab Emirates,
Dubai
Tel:  +971 4 8127100
AT – Austria, Wiener Neustadt
Tel:  +43 (0)2622 23501-0
AT – Eastern Europe, Wiener
Neustadt
Tel: +43 (0)2622 23501 900
AZ – Azerbaijan, Baku
Tel: +994 50 2233 458
BE/LU – Belgium, Nivelles
Tel: +32 (0)67 280 900
BY – Belarus, Minsk
Tel: +375 17 209 9399
CH – Switzerland, Etoy
Tel: +41 (0)21 821 87 00
CZ – Czech Republic, Klecany
Tel: +420 284 083 111
DE – Germany, Kaarst
Tel: +49 (0)2131 4016 0
DK – Denmark, Ballerup
Tel: +45 43 56 04 00
ES – Spain, Madrid
Tel: +34 902 330 001
FI – Finland, Vantaa
Tel: +358 (0)20 753 2500
FR – France, Contamine s/Arve
Tel: +33 (0)4 50 25 80 25
GR – Greece, Athens
Tel: +30 210 933 6450
HU – Hungary, Budapest
Tel: +36 1 220 4155
IE – Ireland, Dublin
Tel: +353 (0)1 466 6370
IT – Italy, Corsico (MI)